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NUCLEO MUNICIPIO FUNGAO CLASS. NOME RG PONTUACAO
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fund. Anos Iniciais(Pesso 1 FLAVIO KOTTWITZ JUNIOR 69615350 PR 95.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fund. Anos Iniciais(Pesso 2 ADELIA FERNANDES 68862922 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fund. Anos Iniciais(Pesso 3 ELISABETH LUPION CARNELOS 42112810 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fund. Anos Iniciais(Pesso 4 VALDIRENE DIAS ANDRESKI 57769602 PR 83.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fund. Anos Iniciais(Pesso 5 SONIA TEREZINHA SIEIKA 60096619 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fund. Anos Iniciais(Pesso 6 CARMEN LUCIA SCHEFFEL GUSSO 38375032 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fund. Anos Iniciais(Pesso 7 VANDRIELE LUCIA DE PADUA 99645733 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fund. Anos Iniciais(Pesso 8 ELISANDRA MARCIA JOHANN 69580637 PR 77.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fund. Anos Iniciais(Pesso 9 SOLANGE ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 84930083 PR 76.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fund. Anos Iniciais(Pesso 10 VANESSA BRUCHES 106076480 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 1 FLAVIO KOTTWITZ JUNIOR 69615350 PR 95.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 2 LIRIA DE FATIMALIMA 30699718 PR 95.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 3 GISLAINE LIMA BARBOZA 89070295 PR 92.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 4 SIDRANIA MARIA PISSETTI 97756015 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 5 ADELIA FERNANDES 68862922 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 6 CARLA ELIZA SANTOS 123829883 PR 89.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 7 APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA 31443881 PR 87.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 8 DEBORA SALETE TAGLIEBER 79902870 PR 87.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 9 MARIA LUCELIA MARTENDAL SORBARA 73802008 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 10 MARIA DE LOURDES OLIVEIRA 109000602 SP 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 11 MARCIA EMILIANO SCHORRO DE OLIVEIRA LUCHETTI VIEIRA 35001760 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 12 ELISABETH LUPION CARNELOS 42112810 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 13 VALDIRENE DIAS ANDRESKI 57769602 PR 83.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 14 CAMILA PAULA EFFGEN 93523911 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 15 VERONICA ROSEMARY DE OLIVEIRA 99818360 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 16 CLERIA KOUTH 66686213 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 17 SONIA TEREZINHA SIEIKA 60096619 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 18 CRISTIANE APARECIDA MOREIRA DO PRADO 92678474 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 19 CARMEN LUCIA SCHEFFEL GUSSO 38375032 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 20 MARISTELA APARECIDA MONTANHER 76524157 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 21 JULIANA SPIRONELLO 83221100 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 22 ANGELA LETICIA GANBA 89391270 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 23 CLEIDIANE DO NASCIMENTO 95268056 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 24 VANDRIELE LUCIA DE PADUA 99645733 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 25 ELIANE EFFTING 102599225 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 26 ALESSANDRA MORAIS DOS SANTOS 103266661 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 27 ELISANDRA MARCIA JOHANN 69580637 PR 77.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 28 FRANCIELLE RUBERT BOGO 79840718 PR 76.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 29 KELLI BARP CRAKO 81744971 PR 76.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 30 ROSANI REVERS GOMES 64449036 PR 76.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 31 SOLANGE ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 84930083 PR 76.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 32 CLAUDIANE DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 98805621 PR 76.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 33 ALESSANDRA ALVES FERREIRA 132690189 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 34 TERESINHA CARNEIRO BORGES RIBEIRO 46813529 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 35 MARILZA GALVAO 46431812 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 36 IDAIANA GISELE FABRIS CORREA 76004951 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 37 ADRIANA DE SOUZA CARVALHO 76695687 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 38 SILMARA MARIA DURANTE 94271061 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 39 JAQUELINE DA SILVA ROSA 95843956 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 40 EDINARA RODRIGUES DE MEIRA 98175083 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 41 ALUANA APARECIDA PRUCHAKI 93480104 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 42 BRUNA ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA SANTOS 95657753 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 43 VANESSA BRUCHES 106076480 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 44 MONICA PICAGEVICZ 102840984 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 45 ANA PAULA MANDRICK 100958082 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 46 CAMILA APARECIDA AQUINO 99939885 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 47 LUANA ARAUJO SANTOS 100444828 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 48 IVANETE VALENTIM DINIZ SANTOS 42843180 PR 35.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 49 ELIZIANE FIORESE 81965447 PR 35.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 50 SIMONE KRIZANOSKI 109851280 PR 35.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 51 TANIA TERESINHA FIORAVANTE 133365397 PR 31.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 52 TANIA RGEINA KRELING MARION 0985786779 BA 30.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 53 CLESCIR GONZATTO 52856027 PR 30.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 54 NADIR DA SILVA 72512669 PR 30.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 55 ELISABETE MARIA PESSINI DO SANTOS 74151051 PR 30.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 56 INES ANTOL 83533315 PR 30.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Ensino Fundamental Anos Iniciais 57 MARIA IONICE DOS SANTOS 97964084 PR 30.00
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ANA CAROLINA DEZAN

KAREN CHEMBER

ANDREA CHRISTINA BUENO
PRISCILA DE LIMA

LUCIA MARTINS DE SOUZA
CECILIA PAVARIN

JOSELIA DIAS FERNANDES
LUCILENA ANTAS TRAJANO

ISABELA D OLIVEIRA CORREA MORO
AIMEE NOVAES

SAMARA GARRATINT

LORENA LUCIANA MACHADO

AYESA MARIA BUENO MORAES
FERNANDA MARTINS FERREIRA
LATOYA EMILY CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
KAREN CHEMBER

PATRICIA PAULA SCHELP

BERENICE CONCEICAO DA SILVA SCHUMACHER PEREIRA
VALDEREZ DO CARMO PALMA COSTA
KELLY CRISTINE PROHMANN CAMARGO
PATRICIA APARECIDA COLLE
ANDREA CHRISTINA BUENO

ISAURA ALVES MACHADO

ELAINE LIMA SANTOS

DULCINEIA TRINDADE

LILIANE MENDES

ISRAEL BISPO DOS SANTOS
DANIELE DO ROCIO JAZAR
ANDRESSA CARNEIRO MARCHIORATO
CRISTINA LOPES

KEILAVILANOVA VALERIO DE LIMA
TANIA MARA PEREIRA

PRISCILA DE LIMA

MARIE KODO

LUCIA MARTINS DE SOUZA

DINACI BIRCHES

SILVANA SEGALA BORBA

CRISLAIEN ANDRESSA DE FREITAS
LENITA ELIANA BAUER

CLARINDA MARIA GOMES OGG DA VEIGA
SILMARA DOS ANJOS MATTUCHAK
LEIA ANDREATA CECCON

ANDREA DE FATIMA DE QUADROS
ROSANGELA APARECIDA MOREIRA RODRIGUES
VIVIANE APARECIDA RIOS DE ALMEIDA
SANDY CECILLY JOSIELE MACENO
JULIANA MEYER CAMPOS

CECILIA PAVARIN

SANDRA REGINA DE SENA

ADRIANE CRISTINA KRETZER

TVONE RIBEIRO DO PRADO

PAULO TARSO DE BRITO
MARINALVA GIANIZELLI MUNALDI
LINDAMIR VAZ DE OLIVEIRA
JOSELIA DIAS FERNANDES

SONIA BORGES ALEXANDRINO
MARLENE SILVEIRA DA COSTA
LUCILENA ANTAS TRAJANO

JOAO EVERALDO DE RAMOS

SALTETE MAIKUT HURAN GONCALVES
NOEMI CHAVES DA ROCHA

FLAVIA RENATA CHAVES DA SILVA
CATIA MARIA BISCAIA

NEIDE ZANGALLI

SILVANA MIGUEL NETTO PINTO
ISABELA D OLIVEIRA CORREA MORO
SILVANA RICIELE NUNES

JULIANA TORRES DO AMARANTE
ELAINE APARECIDA BRAZ

101878007 PR
18323419 PR
39578573 PR
3852858 sC
58862380 PR
2314366 SC
46922930 PR
64466062 PR
9678786 MT
81538190 PR
92752429 PR
110961782 PR
62071095 PR
98267077 PR
7105230804 PR
18323419 PR
70788950 PR
54466170 PR
100256002 PR
47248639 PR
72428722 PR
39578573 PR
64004891 PR
82903780 PR
3602844 sC
49267037 PR
96452861 PR
63240591 PR
72223314 PR
87226166 PR
000659785 MS
92615901 PR
3852858 SC
17720902 PR
58862380 PR
37899909 PR
130699804 PR
88924460 PR
35746641 PR
46987942 PR
88336674 PR
38313940 PR
62728485 PR
42468185 PR
338366325 SP
101143465 PR
68989973 PR
2314366 sC
40176780 PR
52172500 PR
50675149 PR
30024460 PR
89012414 PR
40316809 PR
46922930 PR
49909268 PR
60904901 PR
64466062 PR
47381770 PR
68273960 PR
61608834 PR
68266343 PR
69040810 PR
73912326 PR
92334643 PR
9678786 MT
89628792 PR
85926276 PR
92333175 PR
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AIMEE NOVAES

FRANCIELLY ROBERTA FOGACA MACHADO
SAMARA GARRATINI

AMANDA REGINA BENEDITO VIEIRA
LORENA LUCIANA MACHADO

VANESSA SIQUEIRA MIRANDA

ROSANA ALVES RIBEIRO

AYESA MARIA BUENO MORAES

MARIA TERESA BOTTOSSO

KELLY DANIELY PEREIRA DA SILVA
CLEUSA MARIA PEREIRA

FABIOLA APARECIDA SOARES

FERNANDA MARTINS FERREIRA
MARINALVA ALVES LOPES DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRA APARECIDA MACIEL

IZIELI SUTIL DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA ELIZA LIVERO DA SILVA

ELIANE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA
TEREZINHA ARILDA KERICO

ROSANE MARIA ALEXANDRE FERREIRA
VERA LUCIA GOMES DA SILVA
AURENITA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA VALENTE
TERESINHA SELENKO

ELIZETE APARECIDA DAS GRACAS RIBEIRO
TANIA MARA QUETES RIECHTER

MAYCON UELINTON ROSWD BUDNY
JEANINE SOUZA DE JESUS

ANDRESSA SEGOBIA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
MICHELI DE PAULA MOURA

LATOYA EMILY CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANE GOULART MORONES

MARIA DOLORES ALVES NICOLETTI
SIMONE APARECIDA MASSOLA DA SILVA
JANETE ROGERIO FERNANDES LANGWINSKI
JULIANE MEIRELES FREITAS MAURICIO
ROSANE GOULART MORONES

SHIRLEI DA SILVA FURTADO MARTINS
VANESSA CAMPOS PEREIRA

SERLI KREIN MOLOSSI

ELIANA JOYCE MARTINS DA FONSECA
CREUZA APARACIDA GONGCALVES DE SOUSA
DILMA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARI TEREZINHA STACHAK MACHADO
SELMA RECH RODRIGUES

KEILA BOSCO DE SOUZA

MARIA DOLORES ALVES NICOLETTI
ROSELI DA SILVA

GLAUCE SOBREIRA PACHECO

CICERA PAULA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
KARIN GARBIN OLIVEIRA

KATIA JAQUELINE GENZ

SIMONE APARECIDA MASSOLA DA SILVA
PAULA LOPES DA SILVA

ELIS REGINA GOLDANI

THAIS OZORIO DE ALMEIDA VIEIRA
CELIA APARECIDA REZENDE FRIEDRICH
KELEN CRISTINA BENJAMIM SANTOS
LEILA GOULART DE MEDEIROS

BRUNA MARIA MARQUES

TATIANE BUENO DE OLIVEIRA

MARCIA MADALENA DA SILVA HAMES
LISSANDRA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
VANIA VOIDGINSKI DE OLIVEIRA
GREYCY SHUELEN FREITAS

VILMA APARECIDA JACINTO DASILVA
VANESSA REGINA GARCIA

ANGELA MARA RAHMEIER

CAROLINA INES AGUERO

ROSENILDA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

81538190 PR
478788885 SP
92752429 PR
107795057 PR
110961782 PR
104054137 PR
76202770 PR
62071095 PR
95738974 PR
87284425 PR
62119330 PR
70283174 PR
98267077 PR
56962620 PR
344391942 SP
94993962 PR
70643162 PR
65505860 PR
45137309 PR
54970420 PR
110286422 PR
43981226 PR
52109752 PR
89946280 PR
80250061 PR
80529856 PR
107617647 PR
377584198 PR
106721823 PR
7105230804 PR
87597016 PR
56185658 PR
72887727 PR
71496244 PR
76313970 PR
87597016 PR
97716196 PR
77246037 PR
2011940406 RS
73146500 PR
30464028 PR
126531800 PR
60142025 PR
77411550 PR
97238278 PR
56185658 PR
67253310 PR
73088569 PR
86283794 PR
85469665 PR
70328879 PR
72887727 PR
80064675 PR
85726560 PR
81692076 PR
86484730 PR
304061852 SP
71945979 PR
95070906 PR
94362563 PR
45005585 PR
78051116 PR
98632395 PR
106030006 PR
84040240 PR
49819919 PR
84454133 PR
87456234 PR
86515466 PR
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KELI GARBIN
MARCILENE APARECIDA DA SILVA
HELAINE CRISTINA DORTHE RAMPAZZO ALVES
ANA MARIA RIPOL

MICHELLE DE BARROS

HELAINE CRISTINA DORTHE RAMPAZZO ALVES
DALVA MARIA DE ANDRADE

FATIMA ANDREA PIERRO

LUCIANA PEZARINI

FRANCIELLE KAROLINA OLIVONY ZANATTA
DILCEIA CARDOSO DE LIMA

ANDREA PEZINTINO DA SILVA LOPES
MARIA ELIZABETH DA SILVA GUASTI
SANTA DE MATOS PAVIANI

MARGARETH ALBUQUERQUE

VERONICA DA SILVA ZANDONA

TANIA MARIA BERTONI ANIZELLI

MARIA BETANIA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
ELIANE RODRIQUES

LIGIA CRISTINA ARAUJO OLIVEIRA
JACQUELINE BIANCHI PEREIRA

ELIANE GUILHERME ELIZEU

JULIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LUCIA SILVA LOURES

PAULA PRISCILA MARCONI

PAMELA SOUZA PEREIRA

ANA MARIA RIPOL

JOSEFA PEREIRA SUZUMURA

JOICE SIQUEIRA DA SILVA BALDASSARRE
VANESSA SALVALAGIO COSTA

GISELE CRISTINA NAVES RODRIGUEZ
ADRIANA DA SILVA

KENIA VITTURI CILIAO

EMANUELEN BRASSAROTO

CAMILA MOREIRA CORGOSINHO

JANIFER ALVES

ANDRE LUIS BALAN

JULIANA MORALLES LOUVISON ROSA
FRANCIELLE MILLEIDY DA CRUZ

SONIA MARLENE DE OLIVEIRA MOIOLI
ELIZABETI MIKIE NAGANO NAKAGAWA
NILSEIA DE SOUZA MELO

SANDRA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA

LUCINEIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
DEBORA CARVALHO BELUCE

ROSANI DE FATIMA SANTANA

RUBIANA APARECIDA CESAR

FABIANA EUCLIDES RECHI BERALDO
MICHELLE DE BARROS

ERICA MIEKO MOTOMURA

NEIDE MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

LUANA TAMARA DOS SANTOS ABRAHAO
CRISTIANE FERREIRA DE SOUZA
SUELLEN LOPES

RAFAELLA LOPES DE ALMEIDA

KAMILLA SANTANA SILVA

ROSINEI DO CARMO BRASILINO

CLARICE BARSOSA VIEIRA

AMANDA CARDOSO SILVA

TATIANE BREVES FURTADO

LILIAN CRISTINA DE ANDRADE SOUZA
ANA CAROLINE DE SOUZA

SANDRA LUCIA DOURADO SHIGUEMATSU PIMENTEL SILVA
ANDREIA SUNELAITIS DE OLIVEIRA
PABLO PINHEIRO BISPO

IRENE NEVES RAMALHO LAURINDO

MARIA APARECIDA LINO

NAIYANA DE SOUZA HASHIMOTO

MARIA DO CARMO RIBEIRO FERREIRA

85469789 PR
80877048 PR
35199101 PR
41700297 PR
79755036 PR
35199101 PR
81460140 PR
33544618 PR
30435249 PR
88169930 PR
52467322 PR
73380324 PR
57935693 PR
19612252 PR
80264852 PR
71536580 PR
44895080 PR
82917110 PR
88010370 PR
88870417 PR
85744992 PR
73810663 PR
72268920 PR
42065404 PR
95464530 PR
86747197 PR
41700297 PR
51808134 PR
88682530 PR
94396824 PR
65331829 PR
79838691 PR
53847145 PR
108412801 PR
123033817 PR
100188813 PR
83639253 PR
82703870 PR
86704641 PR
44471060 PR
22490397 PR
56573739 PR
45656845 PR
65932792 PR
67960025 PR
66977765 PR
67664604 PR
70801221 PR
79755036 PR
3798634 GO
82769277 PR
84927422 PR
339451440 Sp
98405178 PR
95063977 PR
107252010 PR
43177966 PR
65459043 PR
85784145 PR
75549458 PR
134246650 PR
106270988 PR
90950878 PR
63945129 PR
134284625 PR
89658160 PR
20193719 PR
10572967 MG
596208 MS
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ALEIDE GUSMAO RUBIM LAVER

ELIANA CRISTINA CALDERON

ALDA OLIVEIRA SCHMITT

CARLA CRISTINA DO PRADO SILVA
SANDRA LUCIA DOURADO SHIGUEMATSU PIMENTEL SILVA
GENISLEI RAMALHO

ANDREIA MYSRISNKY MACIEL DA SILVA
JANICE CARINA GROTH

ANDREIA SUNELAITIS DE OLIVEIRA
ELIZETE CARDOSO

ANGELA CAROLINA TRINTINALHA

ELZA PAULINA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA IVONE BELLO CARATAPATTI
ROSE MARY DE OLIVEIRA RAHMEIER
MARIA DO CARMO BEZERRA DE LIMA SILVA
OZANETE ETELVINO DE OLIVEIRA

LENI ALVES DE CAMPOS

CARLA CRISTINA PERLES

ANNA KARLA PELICON

CARLA ROBERTA SANTOS GUILIOTI
DANIELE DE SOUZA

MARLI BUENO

KATIANE DE ALMEIDA MOLOGNI

TANIA DA SILVA SOUZA COSTA
VANESSA DOS SANTOS FEITOSA
ANGELIKA DE SOUZA SAMPAIO TEIXEIRA
TALITA GIOVANA DA SILVA

PABLO PINHEIRO BISPO

IRENE NEVES RAMALHO LAURINDO
MARIA APARECIDA LINO

MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

MARIA HELENA DE LIMA

DALVINA GERALDA DE MELO ANDRADE
EDELEUZA VIRGINIA DA SILVA
NAIYANA DE SOUZA HASHIMOTO

47694590 PR
45221571 PR
34496862 PR
94689368 PR
90950878 PR
43161113 PR
82418849 PR
99752610 PR
63945129 PR
46889240 PR
88248791 PR
82672982 PR
111264929 PR
36406488 PR
52742064 PR
47324297 PR
101227596 PR
96942001 PR
111278512 PR
276362251 SP
86226006 PR
39168707 PR
87122166 PR
93644727 PR
96421745 PR
105392419 PR
126227850 PR
134284625 PR
89658160 PR
20193719 PR
15858983 sP
31161282 PR
21355445 PR
17561014 PR
10572967 MG



